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                                   Swim Lessons
                    FIRST SESSION JUNE 12-22 (M-TH)
                                    8 LESSONS
              No evening classes June 14 (Swim Meet)
             Evening classes will meet Friday, June 16
              (Fridays are reserved as makeup days in
                         case a class is cancelled) 

MORNING CLASSES

Class 10:00-
10:30

10:35-
11:05

11:10-
11:40

11:45-
12:15

Level 1 X X  

Level 2 X X

Level 3 X X

Level 4 X

Level 5/6 X

Parent/Tot X

Private
Lessons

 XXX

EVENING CLASSES

Class 4:15-4:45 4:50-5:20 5:25-5:55 6:00-6:30

Level 1 X X

Level 2 X X

Level 3 X X

Level 4 X

Level 5/6 X
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Parent/Tot X

Private
Lessons

XXX

                                  Swim Lessons
              SECOND SESSION JUNE 26-JULY 6 (M-TH)
                                   8 LESSONS
             No evening classes June 28 (Swim Meet)
              Evening classes will meet Friday, June 30 
              (Fridays are reserved as makeup days in
                         case a class is cancelled) 

 MORNING CLASSES

Class 10:00-
10:30

10:35-
11:05

11:10-
11:40

11:45-
12:15

Level 1 X X

Level 2 X X

Level 3 X X

Level 4 X

Level 5/6 X

Parent/Tot X

Private Lessons XXX

 EVENING CLASSES

Class 4:15-
4:45

4:50-
5:20

5:25-
5:55

6:00-
6:30

Level 1 X X

Level 2 X X

Level 3 X X



7/5/2017 Paradise Recreation & Park District

http://www.paradiseprpd.com/swim_pool_program.html 3/5

Level 4 X

Level 5/6 X

Parent/Tot X

Private Lessons XXX

                                  Swim Lessons
                   THIRD SESSION JULY 10-20 (M-TH) 
                                    8 LESSONS
              No evening classes July 19(Swim Meet)
              Evening classes will meet Friday, July 14 
              (Fridays are reserved as makeup days in
                         case a class is cancelled)

MORNING CLASSES

Class 10:00-
10:30

10:35-
11:05

11:10-
11:40

11:45-
12:15

Level 1 X X

Level 2 X X

Level 3 X X

Level 4 X

Level 5/6 X

Parent/Tot X

Private Lessons XXX

 EVENING CLASSES

Class 4:15-
4:45

4:50-
5:20

5:25-
5:55

6:00-
6:30

Level 1 X X

Level 2 X X
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Level 3 X X

Level 4 X

Level 5/6 X

Parent/Tot X

Private Lessons XXX

                                 Swim Lessons
           FOURTH SESSION JULY 24-AUGUST 3 (M-TH) 
                                  8 LESSONS
             
              (Fridays are reserved as makeup days in
                         case a class is cancelled) 

MORNING CLASSES

Class 10:00-
10:30

10:35-
11:05

11:10-
11:40

11:45-
12:15

Level 1 X X

Level 2  X X

Level 3 X X

Level 4 X  

Level 5/6 X  

Parent/Tot  X

Private
Lessons

XXX

EVENING CLASSES

Class 4:15-
4:45

4:50-
5:20

5:25-
5:55

6:00-
6:30

Level 1 X X



7/5/2017 Paradise Recreation & Park District

http://www.paradiseprpd.com/swim_pool_program.html 5/5

Level 2 X X

Level 3  X X

Level 4 X  

Level 5 /6 X  

Parent/Tot  X

Private
Lessons

XXX


