#### Swim Lessons FIRST SESSION JUNE 12-22 (M-TH) 8 LESSONS

No evening classes June 14 (Swim Meet) Evening classes will meet Friday, June 16 (Fridays are reserved as makeup days in case a class is cancelled)

ca	ise a class is ca	ncelled)		
MORNING CL	ASSES			
Class	10:00- 10:30	10:35- 11:05	11:10- 11:40	11:45- 12:15
Level 1	X		X	
Level 2	X	X		
Level 3	X	X		
Level 4			X	
Level 5/6			X	
Parent/Tot		X		
Private Lessons				XXX
EVENING CLA	ASSES	,		
Class	4:15-4:45	4:50-5:20	5:25-5:55	6:00-6:30
Level 1	X		X	
Level 2	X	X		
Level 3	X	X		
Level 4			X	
Level 5/6			X	
	Ì			

Parent/Tot	X	
Private Lessons		XXX

### Swim Lessons SECOND SESSION JUNE 26-JULY 6 (M-TH) 8 LESSONS

No evening classes June 28 (Swim Meet) Evening classes will meet Friday, June 30 (Fridays are reserved as makeup days in case a class is cancelled)

MORNING CLASSES				
Class	10:00- 10:30	10:35- 11:05	11:10- 11:40	11:45- 12:15
Level 1	X		X	
Level 2		X	X	
Level 3	X	X		
Level 4	X			
Level 5/6			X	
Parent/Tot		X		
Private Lessons				xxx
EVENING CLASSES				
Class	4:15- 4:45	4:50- 5:20	5:25- 5:55	6:00- 6:30
Level 1		X	X	
Level 2	X	X		
Level 3	X		X	

Level 4	X			
Level 5/6			X	
Parent/Tot		X		
Private Lessons				XXX

### Swim Lessons THIRD SESSION JULY 10-20 (M-TH) 8 LESSONS

No evening classes July 19(Swim Meet) Evening classes will meet Friday, July 14 (Fridays are reserved as makeup days in case a class is cancelled)

MORNING CLASSES						
Class	10:00- 10:30	10:35- 11:05	11:10- 11:40	11:45- 12:15		
Level 1	X		X			
Level 2		X	X			
Level 3	X	X				
Level 4			X			
Level 5/6	X					
Parent/Tot		X				
Private Lessons				XXX		
EVENING CLASSES						
Class	4:15- 4:45	4:50- 5:20	5:25- 5:55	6:00- 6:30		
Level 1	X		X			
Level 2	X	X				

Level 3		X	X	
Level 4	X			
Level 5/6		X		
Parent/Tot			X	
Private Lessons				XXX

# Swim Lessons FOURTH SESSION JULY 24-AUGUST 3 (M-TH) 8 LESSONS

## (Fridays are reserved as makeup days in case a class is cancelled)

	case a class is calicelled)						
MORNING CLASSES							
Class	10:00- 10:30	10:35- 11:05	11:10- 11:40	11:45- 12:15			
Level 1	x		x				
Level 2		x	x				
Level 3	x	x					
Level 4	x						
Level 5/6		x					
Parent/Tot			x				
Private Lessons				xxx			
EVENING CLASSES							
Class	4:15- 4:45	4:50- 5:20	5:25- 5:55	6:00- 6:30			
Level 1	x		x				

Level 2	x	x		
Level 3		x	x	
Level 4	x			
Level 5 /6		x		
Parent/Tot			x	
Private Lessons				xxx